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Place of

Lot Na'.ne of . Regn. No. Typ.e of vehicle Condition
No. Police Station vehicle .
keptin
BLUE Station

Town South KL-65-D-1989 PULSAR Premises

b8249f

40800/2023/P

GST
Rate

18%



Lot
No.1

Lot
No.2

Town South
Town South
Town South
Town South
Town South
Town South
Town South

Town South

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.

D

2-40800/2023/P

KL-57-B-451
KL-49-B-1109
KL-48-E-5796
TN-37-CB-9988
KL-09-W-7286
TN-55-AL-8066
KL-51-A-6389
No Number

TN 39 CB 7292
TN-39-X-4378
KL-09-S-2117
KL-09-AF-764
KL-09-N-5434
KL-70-3231
KL-03-V-4446
KL-09-R-9224
KL-07-AJ-3756
KL-09-W-8334
KL-08-AW-2942

KER-4739

IZl NN ANA DAL

BLACK
PULSAR

PULSAR
FZ
APACHE

APACHE

BAJAJ
PLATINA

Yamaha FZ

PULSAR
BLACK

Bajaj CT
100

KAVASAKI
BAJAJ

Hero Honda
Splender

HONDA
ACTIVA

TVS
VICTOR

TVS WEGO

BAJAJ
DISCOVER

HERO
GLAMOUR

HERO
HONDA CD

HERO
GLAMOUR

TVS
APACHE

Kawasaki
Wind 125

H.HONDA

b8249f

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

4100/



Lot
No. 3

Lot
No. 4

Lot
No.5

Lot
No.6

Lot

Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Traffic Enf.
Unit, PKD

Town North
Town North
Town North
Town North
Walayar
Walayar
ALTHUR
ALTHUR
ALTHUR
ALTHUR
Kottayi
Kottayi
Kottayi
Kottayi
Kottayi
Kottayi

Nemmara

D

NLTUVITIVITUV 1V

KL-46-C-2834

KL-09-Q-7311

TN-37-CR-2923

KL 08 U 7436

KL 09 S 9141

KL25A 1124

KL 09Y 5689

KL 18 D 6653

KL 02Y 8535

TN 49 BT 7783

KL 09V 129

KL 54 2133

KL 11 AT 5728

KL-09-Y-9354

KL-09-K-282

KL-49-3722

KL-9-C-5974

KL 09 G 8499

KL-08-V-3111

Number

MD2A74BZ3GWE18527

2-40800/2023/P

CD DAWN

BAJAJ
PLATINA

BAJAJCT
100

BAJAJ CT
100

Hero Honda
Splendor

Yamaha
Crucus

Activa

TVS XL

Hero Honda
Glamour

Bajaj CT
100

TVS WE
GO

BAJAJ
PLATINA

HERO
PASSION

YAMHA FZ

Motor Cycle

Motor Cycle

Motor Cycle

Two
Wheeler

Motor Cycle

Motor Cycle

BAJAJ V15

b8249f

Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

10 /0

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%



No.7

Lot
No.8

Lot
No.9

Lot
No.10

Lot
No.11

Lot
No.12

Lot
No.13

Lot
No.14

Lot
No.15

Lot
No.16

Lot
No.17

Lot
No.18

Lot
No.19

Lot
No.20

Lot
No.21

Nemmara

KL 09 K 5535

Mangalamdam KL 49 F 9588

Mangalamdam KL 08 AE 9280

Mangalamdam KL 09 M 3765

Ottapalam
Ottapalam
Ottapalam
Ottapalam
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery

Chalissery

D

2-40800/2023/P

TN 63 AE 9158
KL 51 G 8385
KL 55 H 4347
KL 51 H 2962
CLSY 111
CLSY 112
CLSY 126
CLSY 132
CLSY 127
CLSY 128
CLSY 113
CLSY 118
CLSY 124
CLSY 130
KL 10 R 2766

KL 10 B 307

BAJAJ
BOXER

Hero
maestro

Hero Honda

Motor
Cycle

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

Goods Auto

Goods Auto

Goods Auto
Goods
Auto

Passenger
Auto

Passenger
Auto

Passenger
Auto

Passenger
Auto

Passenger
Auto

Passenger
Auto

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

DA IATLAQ

b8249f

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

CtAatinn

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%



UL

No.22

Lot
No.23

Lot
No.24

Lot
No.25

Lot
No.26

Lot
No.27

Lot
No.28

Lot
No.29

Lot
No.30

Lot
No.31

Lot
No.32

Lot
No.33

Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery

Chalissery

D
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KLO9 R 175
KL 12 C 2054
KL 09 M 6524
KEH 6790

KL 10 M 2240
KL 09 E 5031
KL 08 AM 6505
KL 42 4259
KL 10 X 5658
KL 09 A 8140
KL 10 G 2984
CLSY 115
CLSY 116
CLSY 117
CLSY 121
CLSY 125
KL 10 D 4720
KL 63 A 4860
KL 48 E 6843
KL 52 C 802

KL 54 7518

LDMAJMNJY J

Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

BAJAJ 3
Wheeler

Motorcycle
Motorcycle
Motorcycle
Motorcycle

Motorcycle

HERO
HONDA

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

b8249f

iaauuvii

Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%



Lot
No.34

Lot
No.35

Lot
No.36

Lot
No.37

Lot
No.38

Lot
No.39

Lot
No.40

Lot
No.41

Lot
No.42

Lot
No.43

Lot
No.44

Lot
No.45

Lot
No.46

Lot
No.47

Lot
No.48

Lot
No.49

Lot
No.50

Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery

Chalissery

D
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KL 52 N 8524
KL 52 F 6988
KL 48 F 8361
KLL 6757

KL 10 E 2428
KL 09 B 2590
KL 10 B 5834
KL 09 C 3668
KLM 9333

KL 38 0226
CLSY 120
CLSY 114
CLSY 122
CLSY 123
CLSY 129
CLSY 133
CLSY 134
CLSY 135
CLSY 136

CLSY 137

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

Two
Wheeler

MAHINDRA

LMV

TATA LGV

BAJAJ
TEMPO

TEMPO
TRAX

TEMPO
TRAX

MAHINDRA

LMV

Daimler
MGV

Lorry 6
Wheeler

Lorry 4
Wheeler

Lorry 4
Wheeler

Lorry 4
Wheeler

Lorry 4
Wheeler

Lorry 4
Wheeler

Lorry
4Wheeler

Lorry 6
Wheeler

Jeep 4
Wheeler

Lorry 4
Wheeler

I Avims A

b

8249f

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

CtAtinnm

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%



UL

No.51

Lot
No.52

Lot
No.53

Lot
No.54

Lot
No.55

Lot
No.56

Lot
No.57

Lot
No.58

Lot
No.59

Lot
No.60

Lot
No.61

Lot
No.62

Lot
No.63

Lot
No.64

Lot
No.65

Lot
No.66

Lot
No.67

Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
Chalissery
KOPPAM
KOPPAM
KOPPAM
KOPPAM
KOPPAM
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad
Mannarkkad

Mannarkkad

D
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CLSY 139

KL10Y 1292

KL 07 G 5578

KL 05 B 4633

CLSY 131

CLSY 119

KL-53-207

KL-07-BH-3829

KL-53-F-7851
KL-52-B-5377
KL-10-M-6979
No Number
KL 09 M 6913
KL 14 A 2176
No Number
No Number
No Number
No Number
KLO9 N 6752
KL 50 A 2685

KL 50 4624

LUIlly =

Wheeler

TATA 207
TATA LGV
TATA 407

Trax Jeep

Maruthi
omni

Star City
Activa
Pulsar
Unicorn
Motorcycle

Maruthi Car

MARUTHI
CAR

MARUTHI
CAR

Ape Auto
Rikshaw

Goods Auto
Rikshaw

Goods Auto
Rikshaw

Goods Auto
Rikshaw

GOODS
AUTO

AUTO

GOODS
AUTO

b8249f

uaauuvii

Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%



Lot
No.68

Lot
No.69

Lot
No.70

Lot
No.71

Lot
No.72

Lot
No.73

Lot
No.74

Mannarkkad PY 01 M 6616
Mannarkkad KL 09 K 2834
Mannarkkad KL 50 F 4608
Mannarkkad KL 09 L 6480
Mannarkkad KL 09 H 3736

Mannarkkad KL 09 V 5890

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS No number

Cherpulassery

PS TN 64 D 9529

Cherpulassery

PS KL 07 AU 4668

Cherpulassery

PS KL 50 B 3097

NhAavaiidlaaaAam,

D
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HERO
HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA
DIO

HERO
HONDA

HERO
HONDA

PLATINA

Tipper
(LGV)

Tipper
(LGV)

Tipper
(LGV)

Auto

Auto

Motorcycle

Motorcycle

Motorcycle

Motorcycle

Scooter

Scooter

TVS WEGO

Motorcycle

Motorcycle

Motorcycle

b8249f

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

Station
Premises

CtAtinnm

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%



wIITIpuUIasocTly

PS

Cherpulassery
PS

Cherpulassery
PS

Cherpulassery
PS

Cherpulassery
PS

Cherpulassery
PS

Cherpulassery
PS

Nattukal

Nattukal

Nattukal
Lot

No.75
Nattukal

Nattukal

Nattukal

Lot Kalladikkode
No.76 | PS

Sholayur
Lot

No.77
Sholayur

D

KL 10 W 7603
TN 19 L 904
KL 11 AK 5236
KL 23 8394

KL 8 AE 7923
KL 9P 7934

KL 50 D 1437

KLO9AM708 (KL
48 J7815)

KL 48 J 7815 (
TN 38 CM 1858)

KL 51 B 8159
KL 60 G 7106
KL 05 AB 2687
KL 52 P 7299
TN-22-CW-0087
TN 36-J-9672

KL 50-H-5437

2-40800/2023/P

iaauuvii

Motorcycle

Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Yamaha Station
Fz Premises
Bullet Station
Premises
Yamaha Station
Fazer Premises
Yamaha Station
FZ Premises
Two Station
Wheeler Premises
Two Station
Wheeler Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises
Motorcycle Stathn
Premises

VISWANADH R IPS
District Police Chief

b8249f

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%
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